Dusseldorf | Sommer 2024

Lintorfer Tennisclub 1972 e.V. (3052)
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Anlage
An den Banden 40, 40885 Ratingen
G 02102/33729 lintorfer-tc@t-online.de

Hallenadresse
An den Banden 40, 40885 Ratingen
G 02102-33729 lintorfer-tc@t-online.de

Sportwart/in
Himbs, Achim
T 0163 3939945 huembs-sportwart.ltc@gmx.de

Jugendwart/in

Jethon, Andre
T 0178/3825883 ar.tennis@t-online.de

nu.Dokument 011b, erstellt am 01.06.2024 22:20 | Seite 1

Herren 50 1| 1. Verbandsliga

MF: Frank Wotzlaw

m 015788770773; wotzlaw@arcor.de

Herren 50 2 | Bezirksliga
MF: Oliver London
m 0176-42131557; oliver@london2007.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Jackel, Alexander
Wieser, Frank
Jethon, Andre
Wotzlaw, Frank
Weiland, Markus
Czekalla, Gerd
Kreifelts, Frank
Schnorpfeil, Edgar
Rudnik, Dirk

Koch, Matthias
Hoéhne, Uwe
Hinricher, Ralf
Spatgens, Peter
Marks, Detlef
Schéfer, Nico Christian
Kramer, Axel

Buhl, Martin
Zimmermann, Tammo
Rath, Markus
Pichler, Ulrich
Weisbarth, Stephan
Grunert, Stefan
London, Oliver
Clemens, Markus
Wehner, Stefan
Loosen, Ingo
Robitschko, Gottfried
Remmert, Stephan

ID-Nr.

17303116
16205303
16902880
17050699
16753731
16751645
17004796
16503451
16403920
17450687
17102630
16991215
16603758
16451718
17202387
16703570
16354571
17455845
16305580
17053270
17281617
16203448
17202502
16303555
16991352
16405819
16993343
15504017

LK
LK4,7
LK6,0
LK6,8
LK8,6
LK8,7
LK10,2
LK10,8
LK11,4
LK12,0
LK12,9
LK13,9
LK15,3
LK15,5
LK16,0
LK16,4
LK17,3
LK17,8
LK20,5
LK22,3
LK23,4
LK25,0
LK22,8
LK25,0
LK24,5
LK23,8
LK25,0
LK22,8
LK23,0

DR-Sen.
D76
D72/H60

Ra. Name (Nat.)

29 Friedrich, Wolfgang
30 Leibelt, J6rg

31 Grobusch, Uwe

32 von Wachtmeister, Ralph
33 Krahn, Marcus

34 Becker, Jens

35 Bunse, Jorg

36 Kowalevski, Helmut
37 Maslock, Frank

38 Lukas, Nils

39 Schiling, Martin
40 Bertelmann, Dieter
41 Eglinger, Kai

42 Berndt, Stefan

43 Ruhrlander, Mike
44 Engel, Gunter

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr

15658965
17053268
16990420
16354265
16903153
16994155
16591556
16705529
16754327
17285047
16354573
15203899
17053269
15903422
17354299
15106428

LK

LK23,7
LK23,3
LK24,5
LK24,8
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK24,3
LK24,9
LK24,8
LK25,0
LK24,8
LK25,0
LK24,8
LK24,8
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